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General Registration Charges for Puppies and Pro-Rata Refunds for Disposals

DOG REGISTRATION FEES - 2023/2024

Year 2023 / 2024

Month Registration Fee Registration Fee of Dog Speyed/Neutered
$80.00 $40.00
July $80.00 $40.00
August $74.00 $37.00
September $66.00 $33.00
October $60.00 $30.00
November $54.00 $27.00
December $46.00 $23.00
January $40.00 $20.00
February $34.00 $17.00
March $26.00 $13.00
April $20.00 $10.00
May $14.00 $7.00
June $6.00 $3.00
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LATE PAYMENT PENALTY - 50% addition to the original fee charged

Seizure Fee (at the Dog Control Officer’s discretion)
15t Impounding Fee

2"4 Impounding Fee

39 & Subsequent Impound Fee

Replacement Tag Fee

Microchipping Fee

Sustenance Fee (daily)

Rehoming Fee

$90.00
$90.00
$125.00
$160.00
$6.00
$17.00
$12.00
$12.00




