

DOG REGISTRATION FEES - 2023/2024



General Registration Charges for Puppies and Pro-Rata Refunds for Disposals

Year 2023 / 2024

Ochiciai Regionanoi	ii Charges for i apples and i fo-ttata iterands for Disposais	1 ear 2023 / 2024
Month	Registration Fee \$80.00	Registration Fee of Dog Speyed/Neutered \$40.00
July	\$80.00	\$40.00
August	\$74.00	\$37.00
September	\$66.00	\$33.00
October	\$60.00	\$30.00
November	\$54.00	\$27.00
December	\$46.00	\$23.00
January	\$40.00	\$20.00
February	\$34.00	\$17.00
March	\$26.00	\$13.00
April	\$20.00	\$10.00
May	\$14.00	\$7.00
June	\$6.00	\$3.00

LATE PAYMENT PENALTY – 50% addition to the original fee charged

\$90.00	Seizure Fee (at the Dog Control Officer's discretion)
\$90.00	1 st Impounding Fee
\$125.00	2 nd Impounding Fee
\$160.00	3 rd & Subsequent Impound Fee
\$6.00	Replacement Tag Fee
\$17.00	Microchipping Fee
\$12.00	Sustenance Fee (daily)
\$12.00	Rehoming Fee